
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
105 
 18 
 12 
 99 
  9 
 35 
38 

 21 
121 
 25 
33 

123 
 41 
 46 
115 
138 
 14 
 10 
111 

Class Name 
RICARDO GRACIA FILHO 
GUILHERME FIGUEREDO 
BRUNO PIEROZAN 
GUILHERME PEIXOTO 
LUCCA CROCE 
PEDRO AIZZA 
ZEZINHO MUGIATTI 
JULIA AYOUB 
FELIPE BAPTISTA 
GIULIANO Y. RAUCCI 
RODRIGO PIQUET 
JOÃO LUIZ G. POCAY 
NICOLAS DURAN 
LUIZ F. BERBEL 
JOAO PERO ORBAN 
GUSTAVO VASCELLI 
DANIEL MOURA 
RODRIGO GONZALES 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
50.392 
50.507 
50.573 
50.584 
50.679 
50.726 
50.775 
50.809 
50.906 
50.980 
51.024 
51.045 
51.119 
51.133 
51.318 
51.539 
51.686 
51.843 
52.633 

Diff 

0.115 
0.181 
0.192 
0.287 
0.334 
0.383 
0.417 
0.514 
0.588 
0.632 
0.653 
0.727 
0.741 
0.926 
1.147 
1.294 
1.451 
2.241 

Gap 

0.115 
0.066 
0.011 
0.095 
0.047 
0.049 
0.034 
0.097 
0.074 
0.044 
0.021 
0.074 
0.014 
0.185 
0.221 
0.147 
0.157 
0.790 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
5 
3 

S1 Best 
18.847 
18.779 
18.710 
18.798 
18.948 
18.918 
18.884 
18.881 
18.890 
19.055 
18.916 
19.034 
19.086 
18.948 
19.172 
19.128 
19.207 
18.994 
20.256 

S2 Best 
20.456 
20.622 
20.781 
20.739 
20.464 
20.760 
20.740 
20.951 
20.646 
20.385 
20.833 
20.805 
20.772 
20.815 
20.713 
21.054 
21.208 
21.425 
21.081 

S3 Best 
11.022 
11.027 
11.082 
11.047 
11.160 
10.985 
11.141 
10.977 
11.183 
11.227 
11.137 
11.206 
11.170 
11.187 
11.392 
11.335 
11.271 
11.108 
11.184 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
GRADUADOS 

AQUECIMENTO - PGK 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 11:21:24 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

25/01/2020 11:00 
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